For technical support and more information, see inside back cover or visit www.ti.com/powertrends
Standard Application
• 15W Output Power (1)
• Input Voltage Range:
36V to 75V
• 1500 VDC Isolation
• Low-Profile
• Current Limit
• Short-Circuit Protection
• Over-Temperature Shutdown
• UL1950 recognized
• CSA 22.2 950 certified
• Meets EN60950
Pin-Out Information
Ordering Information
Through-Hole
PT4101A  = 5 Volts
PT4102A  = 12 Volts
PT4103A  = 15 Volts
(1) PT4110A  = 3.3 Volts
PT4117A  = 5.2 Volts
Surface Mount
PT4101C  = 5 Volts
PT4102C  = 12 Volts
PT4103C  = 15 Volts
(1) PT4110C  = 3.3 Volts
PT4117C  = 5.2 Volts
(For dimensions and PC
board layout, see Package
Style 710.)
Pin    Function